
平成２３年８月６日（土）、７日（日）

一般男子の部

吉田UFO

木村／松本

1

（知多市）

（大阪市）

2

2

18-21
21-15
15-10
21-18
21-9
21-15
21-14

癖が凄い

ＫＡＩＴＯ0

ＯＳＣ－１0

井上／長谷川

西村．仲矢 2 1

吉田ＵＦＯ

西村．仲矢
21-21
21-16

21-18
19-21
15-12

（茅ヶ崎市）

0

2井上／長谷川

吉田UFO

井上／長谷川 2

（大阪市）

鈴木　太郎・岩名　英明

西村　利彦・石原　隆弘

中野　孝治・長山　将史

試合結果

決　　勝

準決勝

準々決勝

西村．仲矢
22-20
21-13

2

2

0

中村／濱口0
21-15
21-15

第２４回Sun-inビーチバレー大会結果

順位 チーム名 選手名

優勝

西村　晃一・仲矢　靖央

第３位

奥平　翔悟・吉田　英樹

松本　大翼・木村　雄一

井上　真弥・長谷川徳海

準優勝

木村／松本

井上／長谷川

西村．仲矢

第５位

中村／濱口　（松山市）

癖が凄い　　（大阪市）

KAITO　　　（広島市）

OSC-1　　（倉敷市）

中村　成輔・濱口　康司

木村／松本



一般女子の部

（平塚市）

（金沢市）

（伊賀市）

（豊中市）

0
21-14

0
21-19
21-6

第３位

第５位

Ｍ・Ａ・Ｋ・Ｉ　（加古川市） 徳丸　信代・大山　未希

ひろりき　（東京都） 水沢　広美・井上　京子

めっさ仲良し　（名古屋市） 平子　友希・福田　千代子

周藤　玲美・梁川　有紀

順位 チーム名

優勝

準優勝

21-16
2

21-17
21-16

21-13
21-6

2 0
21-6

2 0
21-15

2

準々決勝

駒田　順子・草野　　歩

山田　寿子・幅口　絵里香

準決勝

木田　昌恵・藤井　恭子

中村　裕子・岩名　智恵

決　　勝

たくみ
21-10

試合結果

2

選手名

0

2 0

ダッフィー　（横浜市）

21-11

じゅん・あゆ

じゅん・あゆ

たくみ

じゅん・あゆ

たくみ

ニンニコ☆ニン

嫁とチョロ嫁

ニンニコ☆ニン

嫁とチョロ嫁

ひろりき

めっさ仲良し

じゅん・あゆ

たくみ

ニンニコ☆ニン

嫁とチョロ嫁

ダッフィー

Ｍ・Ａ・Ｋ・Ｉ
15-13

19-21
21-142 1



男女混成の部

（堺市）

（境港市）

（茅ヶ崎市）

（倉吉市）

23

21

23

決　　勝

25 12

25

25

25

25

25

25 12 ＶＡＧＵＥとバディー

ぱんださん

順　位

優　勝

準決勝

第３位

試合結果

松本　　斉・吉原　宗介
堀田　理恵・平岡　文恵

準優勝

第５位

チーム名 選手名

島袋　康隆・備前　　徹
中尾　清子・谷脇　加織

渡邉　　進・金谷　　皓
井上　杏恵・渡邉　美奈子

中山　貴洋・脇谷　正二
浜崎　南美・諏澤　直美

恩田　裕司・恩田　純子
土井　翔太・安井　智子

舩岡　絵里・渡部　麻美
平井　義光・種林　　賢

がんばる

ＶＡＧＵＥとバディー　（米子市）

ぱんださん　（熊本市）

チームＧａａｃｏ　（境港市）

ＴＨＥ武道

わくさん

ベストパートナー

ＴＨＥ武道

わくさん

ベストパートナー

野口　拡士・砂川　弘憲
斉賀　香織・宮本　杏美

足立　文男・徳永　　仁
徳永　昌美・増田　久子

ビーチバレー　（米子市）

22

20

チームＧａａｃｏ

ビーチバレー

がんばる

がんばる

ＴＨＥ武道

がんばる

ＴＨＥ武道

わくさん

ベストパートナー

準々決勝




