第24回Sun-inビーチバレー大会結果

平成23年8月6日(土)、7日(日)

一般男子の部

順位	チーム:	名	選手名
優勝	井上/長谷川 (茅ヶ崎市)	We are with the second	井上 真弥·長谷川徳海
準優勝	西村。仲矢		西村 晃一•仲矢 靖央
第3位	吉田UFO (知多市)		奥平 翔悟·吉田 英樹
	木村/松本 (大阪市)		松本 大翼·木村 雄一
第5位	中村/濱口 (松山市)		中村 成輔・濱口 康司
	癖が凄い (大阪市)		鈴木 太郎·岩名 英明
	KAITO (広島市)		西村 利彦・石原 隆弘
	OSC-1 (倉敷市)		中野 孝治·長山 将史

試合結果

井上/長谷川	2	21-21 21-16	0	西村. 仲矢	
	準決勝				
井上/長谷川	2	21-18 19-21 15-12	1	吉田UFO	
西村. 仲矢	2	22-20 21-13	0	木村/松本	
	-	準々決勝			
井上/長谷川	2	21-15 21-15	0	中村/濱口	
西村. 仲矢	2	18-21 21-15 15-10	1	癖が凄い	
吉田UFO	2	21-18 21-9	0	KAITO	
木村/松本	2	21-15 21-14	0	OSC-1	

一般女子の部

順位	チーム:	 選手名
優勝	じゅん・あゆ (平塚市)	駒田 順子·草野 歩
準優勝	たくみ (金沢市)	山田 寿子·幅口 絵里香
第3位	ニンニコ☆ニン (伊賀市)	木田 昌恵·藤井 恭子
	嫁とチョロ嫁 (豊中市)	中村 裕子・岩名 智恵
第5位	ひろりき (東京都)	水沢 広美·井上 京子
	めっさ仲良し(名古屋市)	 平子 友希·福田 千代子
	ダッフィー (横浜市)	周藤 玲美·梁川 有紀
	M·A·K·I(加古川市)	徳丸 信代·大山 未希

試合結果

じゅん・あゆ	2	21-10 21-14	0	たくみ	
準決勝					
じゅん・あゆ	2	21-11 21-15	0	ニンニコ☆ニン	
たくみ	2	21-6 21-19	0	嫁とチョロ嫁	
	準々決勝				
じゅん・あゆ	2	21-6 21-13	0	ひろりき	
たくみ	2	21-6 21-16	0	めっさ仲良し	
ニンニコ☆ニン	2	21-17 21-16	0	ダッフィー	
嫁とチョロ嫁	2	19-21 21-14 15-13	1	M-A-K-I	

男女混成の部

順位	チーム名	選手名
優勝	がんばる (堺市)	島袋 康隆·備前 徹中尾 清子·谷脇 加織
準優勝	THE武道 (境港市)	渡邉 進·金谷 皓 井上 杏恵·渡邉 美奈子
第3位	わくさん (茅ヶ崎市)	中山 貴洋·脇谷 正二 浜崎 南美·諏澤 直美
第3位	ベストパートナー (倉吉市)	恩田 裕司·恩田 純子 土井 翔太·安井 智子
	VAGUEとバディー (米子市)	舩岡 絵里·渡部 麻美平井 義光·種林 賢
第5位	ぱんださん (熊本市)	松本 斉·吉原 宗介 堀田 理恵·平岡 文恵
	チームGaaco (境港市)	野口 拡士·砂川 弘憲 斉賀 香織·宮本 杏美
	ビーチバレー (米子市)	足立 文男·徳永 仁 徳永 昌美·増田 久子

試合結果

決 勝			
がんばる	25 — 12	THE武道	
準決勝			
がんばる	25 — 20	わくさん	
THE武道	25 — 22	ベストパートナー	
準々決勝			
がんばる	25 — 12	VAGUEとバディー	
THE武道	25 — 21	ぱんださん	
わくさん	25 — 23	チームGaaco	
ベストパートナー	25 — 23	ビーチバレー	









